

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-2	157	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Kel Learning Without Limits Elementary	
Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
11/9/2009				In control:	Teaching and Learning Committee	
				Final action:	11/18/2009	
11/1	8/2009			Enactment #	: 09-2213	
Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Kelli Richardson, Napa, CA, for the latter to provide 250 hours of ongoing coaching and support for the teachers who completed GLAD training, including but not limited to observing teachers in the classrooms and providing feedback on the implementation of GLAD strategies, modeling GLAD strategies for teachers in their classrooms, planning and conducting professional development activities for groups of teachers, consulting with school leadership to identify priorities and next steps for implementation at Learning Without Limits Elementary School, for the period of August 31, 2009 through June 18, 2010, in an amount not to exceed \$20,000.00.						
1. 09-2157 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - KELLI RICHARDSON - LEARNING WITHOUT LIMITS, 2. 09-2157 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - KELLI RICHARDSON - LEARNING WITHOUT LIMITS						
Leo.Fuchs@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Ver.	Action By			А	ction	Result
1	Board of	Education		A	dopted	Pass
1	Teaching	g and Learn	ing C	ommittee R	ecommended Favorably	Pass
	Agre 11/9 11/1 Ratii Rich teac class strat activ for in throu 1. 09 WIT LEA Leo. Ver. 1	11/9/200911/18/2009Ratification by Richardson, N teachers who classrooms an strategies for t activities for gr for implementa through June 71. 09-2157 - P WITHOUT LIN LEARNING W Leo.Fuchs@oiVer.Action By Board of	Agreement or Contract 11/9/2009 11/18/2009 Ratification by the Board of Richardson, Napa, CA, for teachers who completed of classrooms and providing strategies for teachers in activities for groups of tea for implementation at Lea through June 18, 2010, in 1. 09-2157 - PROFESSIO WITHOUT LIMITS, 2. 09- LEARNING WITHOUT LII Leo.Fuchs@ousd.k12.ca. Ver. Action By 1 Board of Education	Agreement or Contract 11/9/2009 11/18/2009 Ratification by the Board of Edu Richardson, Napa, CA, for the I teachers who completed GLAD classrooms and providing feed strategies for teachers in their of activities for groups of teachers for implementation at Learning through June 18, 2010, in an ar 1. 09-2157 - PROFESSIONAL WITHOUT LIMITS, 2. 09-2157 LEARNING WITHOUT LIMITS Leo.Fuchs@ousd.k12.ca.us Ver. Action By 1 Board of Education	Agreement or Contract Status: 11/9/2009 In control: 11/18/2009 Enactment # Ratification by the Board of Education of a Pro Richardson, Napa, CA, for the latter to provide teachers who completed GLAD training, include classrooms and providing feedback on the important strategies for teachers in their classrooms, plate activities for groups of teachers, consulting with for implementation at Learning Without Limits through June 18, 2010, in an amount not to extra through Strategies 1. 09-2157 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CO WITHOUT LIMITS, 2. 09-2157 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CO LEARNING WITHOUT LIMITS Leo.Fuchs@ousd.k12.ca.us Ver. Action By A 1 Board of Education A	Agreement or Contract Status: Passed 11/9/2009 In control: Teaching and Learning Committee Final action: 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 Enactment #: 09-2213 Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between Di Richardson, Napa, CA, for the latter to provide 250 hours of ongoing coaching and supteachers who completed GLAD training, including but not limited to observing teachers classrooms and providing feedback on the implementation of GLAD strategies, model strategies for teachers in their classrooms, planning and conducting professional dever activities for groups of teachers, consulting with school leadership to identify priorities for implementation at Learning Without Limits Elementary School, for the period of Aug through June 18, 2010, in an amount not to exceed \$20,000.00. 1. 09-2157 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - KELLI RICHARDSON - LEA WITHOUT LIMITS, 2. 09-2157 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - KELLI RICHARDSON - LEA WITHOUT LIMITS Leo.Fuchs@ousd.k12.ca.us Ver. Action By Action 1 Board of Education Adopted

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Kelli Richardson, Napa, CA, for the latter to provide 250 hours of ongoing coaching and support for the teachers who completed GLAD training, including but not limited to observing teachers in the classrooms and providing feedback on the implementation of GLAD strategies, modeling GLAD strategies for teachers in their classrooms, planning and conducting professional development activities for groups of teachers, consulting with school leadership to identify priorities and next steps for implementation at Learning Without Limits Elementary School, for the period of August 31, 2009 through June 18, 2010, in an amount not to exceed \$20,000.00.

[Enter body here.]